	FOR	
	Community, Town or City	
	P.S.C. KY. NO	
	SHEET NO	
Hyden-Leslie County Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.	
(Name of Utility)	SHEET NO.	
CONTENTS		
Hyden-Leslie County Water District		
Of HYDEN, KENTUCKY		
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing		
Water Service		
At		
Leslie County, Kentucky		

Filed With PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

CANCELLED

August 4, 2021

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

10 20 2210	
DATE OF ISSUE $10-29-2010$ Month / Date / Year	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE 10-29-2010 [Month!/ Date// Year	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISSUED BY (Signature of Officer)	TARIFF BRANCH
TITLE Chainman	Bunt Kirtley EFFECTIVE
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. DATED	10/29/2010 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
	(-)